G657A2 MONOMODE PATCHCORD

GGM SPG6CSCASM

SC/UPC to SC/APC

simplex
blue colour

Cable diameter :

I/rl test report :

Other lengths and configurations :

Jacket :
Reinforcement :
Fibre optic category :
Category :

Fibre count :

Shield type :

Length :
Connector A :

Connector B :

APC-version connection 1 :

APC-version connection 2 :

Jacket colour :
Boot :

Fire retardant :

PART NUMBER

2mm
Included

On demand
LSOH
Aramid yarns
Single mode
0S2

1

Simplex
3m

SC

SC

Put-on

acc. EN 50265-2-1

DESCRIPTION

GIGAMED:A

SMART BUILDING SOLUTIONS
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G657 9/125 singlemode SC/UPC to SC/APC 3 meters simplex patchcord, blue colour
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